
Senior

1 Randers Skyttekreds
17325 Henning Lausten SE2 146/08

18226 Jens Peter Jensen SE1 147/05

23116 Jens Roland Jensen SE1 144/04

17330 Evan Jensen SE1 148/04

Total 585/21

2 Samsø Skytteforening
25323 Jenny Bissø SE2 148/10

25302 Knud Møller SE1 149/07

142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Jørgensen SE2 141/02

25211 Svend Bissø SE1 145/06

Total 583/25

Stilling

1 Samsø Skytteforening
25639 Carsten Hauge ST2 139/02

25362 Casper Buschbeck ST3 137/00

25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sørensen ST2 145/03

25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen ST3 126/00

Total 547/05

Åben

1 Randers Skyttekreds
17365 Camilla Chemnitz Fisker Å1 148/09

87623 Daniel Filtenborg Binder Å1 148/05

121466 Matti Gashi Ottsen Å1 148/05

17764 Rasmus Holst Andersen Å1 148/06

Total 592/25

2 Samsø Skytteforening
91099 Ellen Holm Å2 147/07

148036 Lone Skyldal Å2 148/08

91098 Peder Nedergaard Å2 145/05

25234 Pia Kleis Å2 143/03

Total 583/23

Resultatliste
200m hold Landsdelsturnering DGI Østjylland 2023 1. runde

101-08-2023 12:25:28



Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST2
1 25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 145/03

2 25639 Carsten Hauge Samsø Skytteforening 139/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST3
1 25362 Casper Buschbeck Samsø Skytteforening 137/00

2 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 126/00

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1
1 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 149/07

2 17330 Evan Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 148/04

3 18226 Jens Peter Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 147/05

4 25211 Svend Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 145/06

5 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 144/04

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2
1 25323 Jenny Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 148/10

2 17325 Henning Lausten Randers Skyttekreds 146/08

3 142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Jørgen.. Samsø Skytteforening 141/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å1
1 17365 Camilla Chemnitz Fisker Randers Skyttekreds 148/09

2 17764 Rasmus Holst Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 148/06

3 87623 Daniel Filtenborg Binder Randers Skyttekreds 148/05

3 121466 Matti Gashi Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 148/05

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å2
1 148036 Lone Skyldal Samsø Skytteforening 148/08

2 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 147/07

3 91098 Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 145/05

4 25234 Pia Kleis Samsø Skytteforening 143/03

Resultatliste
200m hold Landsdelsturnering DGI Østjylland 2023 1. runde

201-08-2023 12:25:28


